
King George County

Landfill Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda

Location: Waste Management’s Office (10376 Bullock Drive King George, VA 22485)

Date and Time: January 18, 2024, at 6:00 PM

Scheduled Attendees:

Elody Shojinaga, Shiloh District, shiloh@kinggeorgelac.org

Terence Collins, Madison District,  monroe@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us

John Windsor, Jr., James Monroe,  monroe@kinggeorgelac.org

Anthony Staats, At-Large, atlarge@kinggeorgelac.org

Mike Newchok, Director of Solid Waste, mnewchok@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us

Pete Kistner, Waste Management District Manager, wkistner@wm.com

Stephany Holguin, Waste Management Public Affairs, sholgui1@wm.com

Leeanne Mathews, Waste Management, lmathew1@wm.com

Luke Ohler, Waste Management, lohler@wm.com

Public Comment

Approval of Meeting Minutes

- Discussion and Approval of Past Meeting’s Minutes

Discussion Items

- None

New Business

- Election of Officers

- Review of Convenience Center Use Policies

- County Staff Report on the CIP Request to Repair Concrete at the Sealston Convenience Center

- Discussion with Waste Management about the Recent Increase in Odor Complaints

- Citizen Issues, Concerns or Recommendations

Old Business

- None

Action Items

- Set Next Meeting’s Date and Time

Adjourn
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Landfill Advisory Committee Members and Terms

Name District

Date 

Appointed Term Expires

John Windsor, Jr. James Monroe 12/20/2022 12/31/2026

T.C. Collins James Madison 12/6/2022 5/31/2027

Elody Sojinaga Shiloh 12/6/2022 8/31/2026

Anthony Staats At-Large 2/7/2023 2/28/2027

Vacant Dahlgren




